
Competitor Preliminary 1B   Judges: Angela Shepherd       Virginia Longley
Rider Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Place

Amelia McDonald Brayside Visionary 65.714 67.500 66.607 1st

Elissa Forbes Southern Star Finale Sc r Scr

Rider Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Place

Amelia McDonald Brayside Visionary 65.000 63.214 64.107 1st

Elissa Forbes Southern Star Finale Scr Scr

Rider Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Place

Caitlin Pritchard Montcalm Joe 68.088 64.118 66.103 1st

Rider Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Place

Caitlin Pritchard Springbrook Cruz 64.857 64.857 1st

Caitlin Pritchard Montcalm Joe 59.857 59.857 2nd

Elissa Forbes Southern Star Finale Scr Scr

Rider Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Place

Tameka Ellard Shanghai Noon 68.250 65.125 66.687 1st

Felicity Ericsson All Black Style 61.250 63.750 62.500 2nd

Caitlin Pritchard Springbrook Cruz 60.500 64.250 62.375 3rd

Competitor Elementary 3C    Judges: Virginia Longley           Phoebe Johnson
Rider Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Place

Tameka Ellard Shanghai Noon 64.878 63.658 64.268 1st

Felicity Ericsson All Black Style 62.561 64.268 63.415 2nd

Caitlin Pritchard Springbrook Cruz 59.512 65.610 62.561 3rd

Rider Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Place

Felicity Ericsson All Black Style 59.457 59.729 59.594 1st

Rider Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Place

Katherine Hardy Boleshka 63.846 60.256 62.051 1st

Rider Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Place

Lisa Riley Royal Remembrance 66.891 66.891 1st

Katherine Hardy Boleshka 59.729 59.729 2nd

Rider Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Place

Lisa Riley Royal Remembrance 66.282 66.282 1st

Albany Show Dressage Competition

Sunday, 14 November 2021

Results

Competitor Advanced 5C     Judge: Virginia Longley

Competitor Preliminary 1C    Judges: Virginia Longley           Phoebe Johnson

Competitor Novice 2B            Judges: Phoebe Johnson       Angela Shepherd

 Competitor Medium 4B     Judge: Virginia Longley           Phoebe Johnson

Competitor Medium 4C     Judges: Virginia Longley            Phoebe Johnson

Competitor Advanced 5B    Judge: Virginia Longley

Competitor Elementary 3B   Judges: Phoebe Johnson           Virginia Longley

Competitor  Novice 2C               Judges: Virginia Longley           Phoebe Johnson



Restricted Classes

Restricted Preparatory C            Judge: Angela Shepherd

Rider Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Place

Kelly Perkins Provincias 65.000 65.000 1st

Karen Bodily Kokardine Park Impeccable Knight 61.500 61.500 2nd

Restricted Preparatory E            Judge: Angela Shepherd

Rider Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Place

Karen Bodily Kokardine Park Impeccable Knight 60.526 60.526 1st

Rider Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Place

Asha Wiegele Tullows Dark Prince 71.071 71.071 1st

Kelly Perkins Provincias 67.143 67.143 2nd

Belinda Shaylor Burrows Geraldine 64.286 64.286 3rd

Taiah Curtis Eydis 63.928 63.928

Zarli Curtis Everly Park Fortune Teller 61.786 61.786

Ella Cameron Devereaux Hustler 59.821 59.821

Ellysha Hale Bisco Scr Scr

Rider Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Place

Ben Galvin Royal Prestige 75.893 75.893 1st

Asha Wiegele Tullows Dark Prince 75.000 75.000 2nd

Rosie McConigley Brackenoak Sunshine 66.250 66.250 3rd

Kelly Perkins Provincias 66.250 66.250

Belinda Shaylor Burrows Geraldine 65.714 65.714

Taiah Curtis Eydis 64.643 64.643

Zarli Curtis Everly Park Fortune Teller 64.464 64.464

Camilla Ryan Kings Town Hudson 64.286 64.286

Ellysha Hale Bisco 64.107 64.107

Rosie McConigley Bramley Stars and Stripes 63.571 63.571

Ashleigh Pritchard Baylaurel Panache 63.571 63.571

Rider Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Place

Michelle Ericsson Wattle Park Topaz 70.147 70.147 1st

Ben Galvin Royal Prestige 68.676 68.676 2nd

Asha Wiegele Tullows Dark Prince 67.500 67.500 3rd

Karina Taylor Jingles R 67.353 67.353

Maddison Manolini Final Cut 67.205 67.205

Rosie McConigley Brackenoak Sunshine 65.147 65.147

Ella Cameron Devereaux Hustler 62.794 62.794

Ashleigh Pritchard Baylaurel Panache 61.323 61.323

Rider Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Place

Maddison Manolini Final Cut 66.571 66.571 1st

Michelle Ericsson Wattle Park Topaz 66.428 66.428 2nd

Ashleigh Pritchard Baylaurel Panache 62.428 62.428 3rd

Karina Taylor Jingles R 59.286 59.286

Camilla Ryan Kings Town Hudson 59.143 59.143

Restricted Novice 2C               Judge: Andrew Forbes

Restricted Preliminary 1C    Judge: Andrew Forbes

Restricted Novice 2B             Judge: Phoebe Johnson

Restricted Preliminary 1B    Judge: Angela Shepherd



SDDC Elementary 3B       Judges: Virginia Longley           Phoebe Johnson

Rider Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Place

Karina Taylor Jingles R 63.000 61.000 62.000 1st

Michelle Ericsson Wattle Park Topaz 57.750 61.625 59.688 2nd

Maddison Manolini Final Cut 56.125 54.625 55.375 3rd

Overall Classes

Overall Preliminary 1B   

Rider Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Place

Asha Wiegele Tullows Dark Prince 71.071 71.071 1st

Kelly Perkins Provincias 67.143 67.143 2nd

Amelia McDonald Brayside Visionary 65.714 67.500 66.607 3rd

Belinda Shaylor Burrows Geraldine 64.286 64.286

Taiah Curtis Eydis 63.928 63.928

Zarli Curtis Everly Park Fortune Teller 61.786 61.786

Ella Cameron Devereaux Hustler 59.821 59.821

Elissa Forbes Southern Star Finale Scr Scr

Ellysha Hale Bisco Scr Scr

Rider Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Place

Ben Galvin Royal Prestige 75.893 75.893 1st

Asha Wiegele Tullows Dark Prince 75.000 75.000 2nd

Rosie McConigley Brackenoak Sunshine 66.250 66.250 3rd

Kelly Perkins Provincias 66.250 66.250

Belinda Shaylor Burrows Geraldine 65.714 65.714

Taiah Curtis Eydis 64.643 64.643

Zarli Curtis Everly Park Fortune Teller 64.464 64.464

Camilla Ryan Kings Town Hudson 64.286 64.286

Amelia McDonald Brayside Visionary 65.000 63.214 64.107

Ellysha Hale Bisco 64.107 64.107

Rosie McConigley Bramley Stars and Stripes 63.571 63.571

Ashleigh Pritchard Baylaurel Panache 63.571 63.571

Elissa Forbes Southern Star Finale Scr

Rider Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Place

Michelle Ericsson Wattle Park Topaz 70.147 70.147 1st

Ben Galvin Royal Prestige 68.676 68.676 2nd

Asha Wiegele Tullows Dark Prince 67.500 67.500 3rd

Karina Taylor Jingles R 67.353 67.353

Maddison Manolini Final Cut 67.205 67.205

Caitlin Pritchard Montcalm Joe 68.088 64.118 66.103

Rosie McConigley Brackenoak Sunshine 65.147 65.147

Ella Cameron Devereaux Hustler 62.794 62.794

Ashleigh Pritchard Baylaurel Panache 61.323 61.323

Overall Preliminary 1C  

Overall Novice 2B         



Rider Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Place

Maddison Manolini Final Cut 66.571 66.571 1st

Michelle Ericsson Wattle Park Topaz 66.428 66.428 2nd

Caitlin Pritchard Springbrook Cruz 64.857 64.857 3rd

Ashleigh Pritchard Baylaurel Panache 62.428 62.428

Caitlin Pritchard Montcalm Joe 59.857 59.857

Karina Taylor Jingles R 59.286 59.286

Camilla Ryan Kings Town Hudson 59.143 59.143

Elissa Forbes Southern Star Finale Scr Scr

Rider Horse Judge 1 Judge 2 Score Place

Tameka Ellard Shanghai Noon 68.250 65.125 66.687 1st

Felicity Ericsson All Black Style 61.250 63.750 62.500 2nd

Caitlin Pritchard Springbrook Cruz 60.500 64.250 62.375 3rd

Karina Taylor Jingles R 63.000 61.000 62.000

Michelle Ericsson Wattle Park Topaz 57.750 61.625 59.688

Maddison Manolini Final Cut 56.125 54.625 55.375

Overall  Novice 2C            

Overall Elementary 3B   


